DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE OF NEVADA OFFICE USE ONLY

DIVISION OF WATER RESOUR ogNo. /. 526/
rmit No. ) o T’ﬂ*

WELL DRILLERS REPOR i

Please complete this form in its entirety

. 1. OWNER......o..... Nevada. Eirst. Corp ADDRESS P.0.. .Box.. 117
.................................... Orovada., Nevada
3. LOCATION. SW 14  SW....14 Sec.... )b ..T 39 N/S R.41....E Humboldt County
PERMIT NQ . e ereareeeeeeemeereeeeseessmeereeeseeeseeeroena.esmmemtetmsetttssSdssesssrremsmesansnnontennnnnsooobssssscssss
3. TYPE OF WORK 4. PROPOSED USE 5. TYPE WELL

New Well [X Recondition [ Domestic [ Irrigation [X Test | Cable Rotary [f]

Deepen O Other | Municipal [ Industrial [ Stock (] Other J
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION

Material gmff ;_ From o T,’,“eil" g:ﬁ:;ti cl::;:- 24 inches Total depth....ﬁ.o.l ........... feet
Top Soil 0 o) Weight per foot. 33.4 Thickness... )./ 4
Sand. & Gravel 5 14 Diameter From To
GClay w/Grave 14 26— 12..3/4  _inches .. £2 i feet| ... 6.00...... feet
Sand & Grave] 26 39 inches feet feet
Clay w/ Gravel 35 51 inches fect foet
Sand & Gravel 51 YA inches feet feet
Clay w/Gravel 57 60 inches feet feet
Sand, gravel, small inches feet feet
rocks 60 10 Surface seal: Yes [ No &] Type

Clay & Sand 70 75 Depth of seal feet
Sand & Gravel w/ Cla 75 87 Gravel packed: Yes ] No []
Clay 87 92 Gravel packed from 0 feet to.......06.00 feet

. Clay & Sand 92 110
Cemented Gravel 110 1113 Perforations:

Sand & Gravel 113 (1158 Type perforation..... LQUVEY
Cemented sand & Gravel 115 117 Size perforation 3/32
Sand & Gravel 11721120 From....2.1.7 feet to 600 feet
Sand, Gravel & Clay 120 1130 From feet to feet
CJ_AM/ Sand 130 139 From...... feet to feet
Sand & Gravel w/ Cla) 139 1154 From feet to feet
Clay & Sand 154 1158 From ... feet to feet
Sand & Gravel 158 1162
Cemented gravel & Sand 162.1165 9. WATER LEVEL
Sand & Gravel 165 180 Static water level.......coooereeeeceeecnec. Feet below land surface..............
Clay. & Sand 1801200 Flow. GPMoeeee e
Sand. & Gravel 200 1223 Water temperature.C.0.01..° F. Quality
Clay & sand..fhard) 223 12340
10. DRILLERS CERTIFICATION
Date started... Septem ber. 23 : 19..16 This well was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to
Date completed............S.,e.p.t‘e_m_b.e.r.. 260 ,19..76 the best of my knowledge.
7. WELL TEST DATA Name.....B&N..BAXLOW..COng I0Ga
= P.O. Box 888
P M. w Down After Hours Pum
e B e PP Address. Wo0dland,. .CA...95695. oo
Nevada contractor’s license number... 12852 i,
BAILER TEST
G.P.M Draw down............ feet hours
GPM. e Draw down......_..... feet e hours
G P M. s Draw down feet hours

USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY 5471 il




B i S

Material Now,

N P
Clay & Sand (sof®)~"
Clay, Sand & Gravel
Clay & Sand

Hard Clay & Sand

Clay & Sand (soft)
Sand & Gravel

Soft clay & Sand

Sand & Gravel

Clay, sand & Gravel
Sand & Gravel

Clay & Sand

Brown Sandy Clay

Clay & decomposed granite
Sand & Gravel

Clay & decomposed granite
Sand, Gravel & Clay

Brn sandy clay w/gravel
Clay & Sand

Fractured shale

Sandy brn clay

Fractured shale

Cemented sand & gravel
Sandy brn clay w/gravel
Sand & gravel

Sandy brn clay w/gravel
Sand & gravel

Clay & Sand

From To

230 240
240 245
245 252
252 258
258 265
265 271
271 318
318 320
320 363
363 367
367 382
382 416
416 431
431 439
439 452
452 455
455 480
480 492
49?2 503
503 516
516 531
531 536
536 546
546 551
h51 K75
575 b85
585 600




